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Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungsort:

Jubilüumseisturnier Gruppe A
1. ESV Leopoldau
1. ESV Leopoldou
Albert Schultz HuAe Datum: 17.11.2012

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.1 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Endergebnis

8 0676 620 37 41 X obelix@rul.at

Rang Start-Nr

114
26

37

411
52
61
73
8 10

912
10 B

11 5

12 13

139
14 15

15 4

Mannschaft Punkte

ESC ASKÖ Wiener Möwen 2 W 24:4
Andreas Czesniczewski, Michael Waltl, Gerhard Schön, Dominik Stubits

W 22:6

ST 19:9

Nö 12 16

ST 11 17

NO 11'.17

Nö 8:20
NÖ 8.20
Nö 7:21
Nö 3:25

Quotient Diff.

2,638 190

1,868 132

1,862 131

1,577 97

1,412 66

1,350 64

1,038 7

0,829 -42

0,767 -51

0,779 -54

0,571 -112

0,707 -71

0,575 -105

0,581 -103

0,472 -149

Eigene Gegner

306 1 16

284 152

283 152

265 168

226 160

247 183

190 183

204 246

168 219
190 244
149 261

171 242

142 247
143 246
133 282

Rupert Breitegger, Hans Thurner, Helmut Wuezl, Rudolf Haubenwallner

ESV Styria Wiener Prater W 19:9
Sportunion Stockschützen Mistelbach NÖ 19:9
ESC ASKO Wiener Möwen '1 W 17:11

Union Amstetten NÖ 17'.11

SG Spk. O-Grafendorf / ESV Naturfr. St. NÖ 13 :15
Pölten

ESC Vienna
Hans Kroboth, Thomas Hochauer, Karl Patik, Karl Hirschmugl

TUS Krieglach

SC Traismauer
ESV Schärfen berger Langenwang

ESV Kottingbrunn

KSV Flughafen Wien

ESV Natu rfreunde Traiskirchen

ESV Bad Deutschaltenburg

Wiener Neudorfer Eisstockclub

17 11 201) ',tA 39 3A

Gehringer Michael

(Schiedsrichter)

Gehringer Michael

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Appel Johann

(Schriftführer)
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